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Every day closer to you, with a ceramic
design within the reach of most.

We continuously offer you quality ceramics,
with a wide range of formats, a variety of
finishes and a more valuable service. Our
determination is to grow with you with more
innovation, more initiatives, new projects,
product development with the latest
technologies, ...

The passion and energy of those who

want to create and provide you with more
competitive ceramic products in quality and

versatility.

Cada dia mas cerca de ti, con un diseho
ceramico al alcance de la mayoria.

Te ofrecemos de forma continuada una
ceramica de calidad, con gran amplitud de
formatos, variedad de acabados y un servi-
cio con mas valor. Nuestra determinacion
es crecer contigo con mas innovacion, mas
iniciativas, nuevos proyectos, desarrollo de
productos con las ultimas tecnologias, ...

La pasion y la energia de quien quiere crear
y hacerte llegar productos ceramicos mas

competitivos en calidad y versatilidad.




AENCR

Being sustainable is meeting the needs of the
present without compromising the capacity
of future generations. Being sustainable is
guaranteeing the balance between economic
growth and caring for the environment.

Being sustainable is caring for and ensuring
social welfare, of a better world.

Our commitment.

Ser sostenibles es satisfacer las necesidades
del presente sin comprometer la capacidad
de las futuras generaciones, Ser sostenible es
garantizar el equilibrio entre el crecimiento
econdmicoy el cuidado del medio ambiente.
Ser sostenible es cuidar y velar por el bienestar
social, de un mundo mejor.

Nuestro compromiso.

ISO 14001. Conjunto de normas que ayudan a las
organizaciones a que sus operaciones diarias sean mas
sostenibles, reduciendo el impacto medioambiental y
garantizando el cumplimiento normativo.

A set of standards that help organizations make
their daily operations more sustainable, reducing
environmental impact and ensuring regulatory
compliance.

BREEAM® (Building Research Establishment
Environmental Assessment Methodology)
Evaluacion y certificacion de la sostenibilidad en la
edificacion. El certificado evalda 10 categorias.

Evaluation and certification of sustainability in buildings.
The certificate evaluates 10 categories.

DAP — Delivered At Place (Entrega en lugar, de destino
convenido). El vendedor asume todos los gastos, de
transporte y seguro de la mercancia a la terminal.

The seller assumes all expenses, transportation and
insurance of the merchandlise to the terminal.
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COUVET
CANAIMA
STONE-TECH
ARDESIA
CROSSCUT
TRAVERTINO
BERNO

ATRIO

ASPEN

TERRE
BLANCOS
MARMI

SAN CARLO GOLD
DECOR LUXURY
SAMARCANDA
HANOI

BABEL

SOHO

SIZE

120x120
90x90
60x120
©60x60
40x120
37x150
30x120
30x90
30x60
30x30
25x150
25X75
25x50
20x120
19,8x229
10x60

©60x60

48"x48"
36"x36"
24"x48"
24"x24"
16"x48"
15"x60"
12"x48"
12"x36"
12"'%24"
12"x12"
10"x60"
10"x30"
10"x20"
8"x48"
8"x9"
4"%24"

24" 24
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COUVET

PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES COUVET MEDIO HAYA 37x150 cm | 15"x60"
PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES HANOI HEX DECO BEIGE 19,8x22 cm | 8'x9"
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COUVE

37x150 cm | 15"x60"  25x150 | 10"x60"  10x60 | 4"x24"

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - MATE - &) @
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - MATT - @) @

B | =

]

s e S

ARE

COUVET SOFT | HAYA  COUVET MEDIO | HAYA COUVET STRONG | HAYA COUVET SOFT | ROBLE = COUVET MEDIO | ROBLE COUVET STRONG | ROBLE

COUVET MEDIO | HAYA COUVET STRONG | HAYA

COUVET MEDIO | ROBLE COUVET STRONG | ROBLE

‘ ‘ L 1

37x150 [ 15"x60" 25x150 | 10"x60" 10x60 | 4"x24"

PO R O € H .

ANTISLIP ANTISUP

COMBINA CON
HANOI HEXA DECO

v PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES COUVET STONG ROBLE 37x150 cm | 15"x60"

architect
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PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES CANAIMA NORDIC 30x120 cm | 12"x48"




CANAIMA

30x120 cm | 12"x48"  20x120 cm | 8"x48”"

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - MATE - B) @
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - MATT - @) @

T e

CANAIMA | NATURE

e

CANAIMA | WALNUT

Tt W

CANAIMA | OAK

PELDANO ROMO | ROUND STEP PELDANOL | STEP L

* Producto mecanizado

*Detalle gafica

30x120 | 12"x48" 20x120 | 8"x48"

PO QY R O € H

16 v2

ANTISLP ANTISUP

v PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES CANAIMA NATURE 30x120 cm | 12"x48"

| architect
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S TONE-

PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES STONE-TECH IVORY 60x120 cm | 24"x48"
REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES STONE-TECH IVORY 60x120 cm | 24"x48"




S TONE-

120x120 | 48"x48"  60x120 cm | 24"x48" 60x60 | 24"x24"

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - MATE - €2
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - MATT - €2

STONE-TECH | IVORY

STONE-TECH | SMOKE

120x120 | 48"x48" 60x120 | 24"x48" 60x60 | 24"x24"

PO 4§ M R © ¢ B\ &

12 v2

v PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES STONE-TECH SMOKE 60x120 cm | 24"x48"

architect
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ARDESIA

0oc
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PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES ARDESIA SAND 60x120 cm | 24"x48"



ARDESIA

120x120 | 48"x48"  60x120 cm | 24"x48" 60x60 | 24"x24"

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - MATE - €2
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - MATT - €2

ARDESIA | WHITE ARDESIA | SAND

ARDESIA | DARK GREY

120x120 | 48"x48" y 24"x48" 60x6( 24" !

PO QY ™ R ©

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES ARDESIA DARK GREY 60x120 cm | 24"x48"

architect
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PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES CROSSCUT SAND 60x120 cm | 24"x48"
REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES CROSSCUT SAND 60x120 cm | 24"x48"




ROSSCU T

60x120 cm | 24"'x48"

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - MATE - €2
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - MATT - €2

CROSSCUT | WHITE CROSSCUT | SAND

60x120 | 24"x48"

PO QY M R O & B &

v PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES CROSSCUT WHITE 60x120 cm | 24"x48"

architect
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TRAVERITINO
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REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES TRAVERTINO SAND 60x120 cm | 24"x48"




60x120 cm | 24"x48"

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - MATE - €2
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - MATT - c2

TRAVERTINO | GREY TRAVERTINO | SAND

60x120 | 24"x48"

PO G RO & B &

v2

v PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES TRAVERTINO GREY 60x120 cm | 24"x48"

[ architect
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PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES BERNO GREY 60x60 cm | 24"x24"




90x90 cm | 36"x36"  60x120 | 24"x48"  60x60 cm | 24"x24" 30x90 cm | 12"x36"

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - MATE - @@ PASTA BLANCA - RECTIFICADO - MATE
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - MATT - @@ BODY WHITE - RECTIFIED - MATT

BERNO | LIGHT

30x30 cm | 12"x12"
MALLA

PORCELONICO
PORCELAIN

MALLA 3D LIGHT

BERNO | LIGHT BERNO | GREY -
BERNO | LINES LIGHT MALLA 3D SAND
MALLA 3D GREY
BERNO | SAND
60x120 | 24"x48"  90x90 | 36'x36" 60x60 | 24"x24" 30x90 | 12"x36" 30x90 | 12"x36" 30x30 [ 12"x12"

PO Y R O % B & & WB M R O % M w

17 v2

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES BERNO LIGHT 30x90 cm | 12"x36"

architect
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30x90 cm | 12"x36"

PASTA BLANCA - RECTIFICADO - MATE
WHITE BODY - RECTIFIED - MATT

X _iF4ee
i S L N
’ F T

L i cl—

ATRIO | FORM LIGHT

ATRIO | FORM SAND

ATRIO | FORM GREY

COMBINA CON

HANOI DECO | BEIGE

30x90 | 12"x36" 30x90 | 12"x36"

ATRIO | LIGHT

ATRIO | SAND

ATRIO | GREY

HANOI DECO | GREY

HANOI DECO | BLUE

W M RO 8 H w

16 v2

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES ATRIO FORM LIGHT 30x90 cm | 12"x36"

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES ATRIO LIGHT 30x90 cm | 12"x36"

[ architect
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120x260 cm | 48"x103"  120x120 cm | 48"x48"  60x120 cm | 24"x48"  90x90 cm | 24"x48"  60x60 cm | 24"x24"  60x60 cm | 24"x24" +2P

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - MATE - B) @
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - MATT - @) @

ATRIO | LIGHT ATRIO | CREMA ATRIO | VISON ATRIO | LIGHT GREY ATRIO | GREY
BAKU | NOGAL BAKU | HONEY BAKU | CASTANO BAKU | HAYA BAKU | LIGHT

ATRIO | LIGHT ATRIO | LIGHT GREY ATRIO | GREY

60X120 | 24'x48"

120x260 | 48"x103" 120x120 | 48"%x48" 90x90 | 36"x36" 60x60 [ 24"x24"  60X60 | 24"x24" 30x60 | 12'%24"  30x30 | 12'x12"

ATRIO | COAL
BAKU | ROBLE

ATRIO | COAL

30x60 cm | 12"x24"

PO Y M R O % B & @

v PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES ATRIO LIGHT GREY/BAKU HAYA 30x30 cm | 2"x12"

v PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES ATRIO LIGHT GREY 60x120 cm | 24"x48"

[ architect
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JALL

60x120 cm | 24"x48"  90x90 cm | 36"x36"  60x60 cm | 24"'x24"
60x60 cm | 24"x24" +2P  30x60 cm | 12"x24"

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - MATE - €2 (&)
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - MATT - €2 (&)

JAZZ | WHITE JAZZ | SAND

JAZZ | LIGHT GREY JAZZ | GREY

JAZZ | ANTHRACITE

60x120 cm | 24"x48"  90x90 cm | 36"x36" 60x60 cm | 24"%24"  60x60 cm | 24"x24" +2P  30x60 cm | 12"x24"

PO B) R O ¢ H & & @

30x90 cm | 12"x36"

PASTA BLANCA - RECTIFICADO - MATE
WHITE BODY - RECTIFIED - MATT

JAZZ | WHITE

JAZZ | LINES WHITE

JAZZ | SAND

JAZZ | LINES SAND

30x90 | 12'x36"

WB ™ RO B

22

v JAZZ LINES WHITE 30x90 cm | 12"x36"

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES  JAZZ WHITE 30x90 cm | 12"x36"

|
|

i

JNERI

tr
1

architect
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PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES ASPEN BLUE 30x60 cm | 12"x24"
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P=

30x60 cm | 12"x24" 60x60 cm | 24"'x24" 30x30 cm | 12"x12" 20x20 cm | 8"x8"
PORCELANICO - MATE- () PORCELANICO - MATE- @) PORCELANICO - MATE- @) PORCELANICO - MATE- &)
PORCELAIN - MATT - @ PORCELAIN - MATT - @) PORCELAIN - MATT - () PORCELAIN - MATT - @)

Disponible en todos los colores:

I T 1%-? 51
30 z L \. :
e : PR |
=T i L f . 'I e Tgh
r GG o b
A [ i = ‘_.'- .-“' -u‘ -
¥ W F i ASPEN | BEIGE ASPEN | GREY REJILLA PISCINA BORDE DESBORDANTE
: 'J.. ') FEEL-EES _ 4 — 24,5x24,5 cm [10"X10 28x66,5cm | 11"x26'
L R AR AEAE ' E
VL ] ; G FUR IR al I
ASPEN | BEIGE °ASPEN | GREY ASPEN | BEIGE ASPEN | GREY

ASPEN | SALMON ASPEN | TIERRA

REJILLA PISCINA BORDE DESBORDANTE
Angulo izquierda Angulo izquierda
24.,5x24.5 cm [ 10"x10" 28x28 cm | 11"x11"

e A =
ASPEN | TIERRA 0 ASPEN | SALMON ASPEN | TIERRA ASPEN | BLUE ASPEN | GREEN
REJILLA PISCINA BORDE DESBORDANTE
Angulo derecha Angulo derecha
24,5x24,5 cm [10"x10" 28x28 cm | 11"x11"
ASPEN | COAL ASPEN | MULTICOLOR
ASPEN | BLUE ASPEN | GREEN ASPEN | BLUE ASPEN | GREEN

PELDANO FULL
33x120 cm | 13"x48"
ASPEN | MULTICOLOR +2
PLUS
o ASPEN | COAL ASPEN | MULTICOLOR ASPEN | COAL ASPEN | MULTICOLOR

[]

60x60 | 24"x24" 30x60 | 12"x24" 30x30 | 12"x12" 20x20 | 8"x8"

v PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES ASPEN GREEN 30x60 cm | 12"x24"
v ASPEN GREEN REJILLA 24,5x24,5 cm | 10"X10"

PO QQ O % 5 % &UZS 7 ASPEN GREEN BORDE DESBORDANTE 28x66,5 cm | 11x26"

v4

project
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25x75 cm | 10"x30"

PASTA BLANCA - MATE
WHITE BODY - MATT

TERRE | WHITE TERRE | NATURAL

TERRE | MUD TERRE | SAGE

TERRE | MARINE

TERRE | DECOR

]

25x75|10"x30"

wie M o € H

22 v2

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES TERRE MUD 25x75 cm | 10"x30" v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES TERRE DECOR 25x75 cm | 10"x30"

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES TERRE WHITE 25x75 cm | 10"x30"

project

47

. CEVISAMA

NEWS



SLANCOS

30x90 cm [ 12"x36"  30x30 cm | 12"x12"

PASTA BLANCA - RECTIFICADO - MATE
BODY WHITE - RECTIFIED - MATT

BLANCO | MATE

BLANCO | BRILLO

MALLASS | MALLASS | MALLAHEXSS | MALLAHEXSS |
BAKU FRIO BAKU CALIDO BAKU FRIO BAKU CALIDO

a5

30x90 | 12"x36" 30x30 [ 12"x12"  30x30 [ 12"x12"

we M R O e & H

3 v2

v AQUARELA 30x90 cm | 12"x36"

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES BLANCO MATE 30x90 cm | 12'x36"

v MALLAHEXS55 30x30 cm | 12"x12"

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES BLANCO MATE 30x90 cm | 12"x36"

architect
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120x120 cm | 48"x48"

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - PULIDO
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - POLISHED

MARMI | POLISHED

MARMI | SATIN

PADOVA | 60x120

60x120 cm | 24"x48"

MARMI | BRILLO
O

MARMI | MATE

PADOVA | 30x90

30x90 cm | 12"x36"

120x120 cm | 48"x48"

60x120 cm | 24"x48" 30%x90 | 12"x36"

PASTA BLANCA - RECTIFICADO - MATE - BRILLO
WHITE BODY - RECTIFIED - MATT- SHINE

MARMI BARI | BRILLO
O

MARMI BARI | MATE

PO G R ¥ & H

wB M R O

v PADOVA 60x120 cm | 24"x48"

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES MARMI SATIN 60x120 cm | 24"x48"

v PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES MARMI PULIDO 120x120 cm | 48"x48"

[ architect [ LUXURY

NEWS . CEVISAMA | 51



SAN CARLO GOL

120x120 cm | 48"x48"  60x120 cm | 24"'x48"

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - PULIDO
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - POLISHED

SAN CARLO GOLD | POLISHED

O

SAN CARLO GOLD | SATIN

o
N\

PADOVA | POLISHED 60x120

120x120 cm | 48"x48" 60x120 cm | 24"x48"

30x90 cm | 12"x36"

PASTA BLANCA - RECTIFICADO - MATE - BRILLO
WHITE BODY - RECTIFIED - MATT- SHINE

SAN CARLO GOLD | BRILLO SAN CARLO BARI | BRILLO

o N
O O

SAN CARLO GOLD | MATE SAN CARLO BARI | MATE

PADOVA | BRILLO 30x90

30x90 | 12"x36"

PO 3) R ¥ & B

WB M R O @ 8 B

v BARI RELIEVE 30x90 cm | 12"x36"

v PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES SAN CARLO GOLD 120x120 cm | 48"x48"

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES SAN CALRLO GOD POLISHED 30x90 cm | 12"x36"

w1

architect [ LUXURY
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o

60x120 cm | 24"x48"

PORCELANICO - RECTIFICADO - PULIDO - @
PORCELAIN - RECTIFIED - POLISHED - @

SAINT LAURENT | DECOR GOLD

BOLSHOI | DECOR SILVER

SAINT LAURENT | POLISHED

BOLSHOI | GREY

60x120 cm | 24"x48" 60x120 cm | 24"x48"

VENTA POR PIEZA INDIVIDUAL

ONE SALE BY INDIVIDUAL PIECE

PO M R P ¢ H

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES SAINT LAURENT POLISHED 60x120 cm | 24"x48"

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES SAINT LAURENT DECOR GOLD 60x120 cm | 24"x48"

B LUXURY
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SAMARCAN

REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES SAMARCANDA WHITE 19,8X229 cm | 8"x9"




SAMARCAN

19,8x22,9 cm | 8"x9"

PORCELANICO - BRILLO
PORCELAIN - SHINE

SAMARCANDA | WHITE SAMARCANDA | TAUPE

SAMARCANDA | GREY SAMARCANDA | BLACK

SAMARCANDA | GREEN SAMARCANDA | BLUE

)

19,8x22 cm | 8"x9"

PO Q9 M & ¢

COMBINA CON 60x120

BALI | IVORY

BOLSHOI | GREY

EXCELSIOR | BLANCO

HARVEY | NATURAL

LINCOLN | BLUE

MARMI

BALI | SMOKE

BOLSHOI | SAND

EXCELSIOR | BLACK

HARVEY | GREY

LINCOLN | GOLD

SANT LAURENT

SAMARCANDA BLACK 19,8X22,9 cm | 8"x9"

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES

project
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AANO

30x90 cm | 12"'x36"

PASTA BLANCA - RECTIFICADO - MATE
BODY WHITE - RECTIFIED - MATT

HANOI DECO | BLUE

30x90 | 12"x36"
m R O € H

19,8x22,9 cm | 8"x9"

PORCELANICO - MATE
PORCELAIN - MATT

HANOI | BEIGE

HANOI | GREY

HANOI | BLUE

)

19,8x22 cm | 8"x9"

HANOI HEXA DECO | GREY

HANOI HEXA DECO | BLUE

PO 00 M O

€8

10

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES HANOI HEXA DECO BLUE 19,8x22,9 cm | 8"x9”

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES HANOI BLUE 19,8x22,9 cm | 8"x9”

architect
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19,8x22,9 cm | 8"x9"

PORCELANICO - BRILLO
PORCELAIN - SHINE

o) W mir
BABEL | YELOW BABEL HEXA DECO | YELLOW

BABEL | GREEN BABEL HEXA DECO | GREEN

BABEL | BLUE BABEL HEXA DECO | BLUE

BABEL | BLACK BABEL HEXA DECO | BLACK

19,8x22 cm | 8"x9"

3

0 0 e es HH

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES BABEL HEXA DECO BLUE 19,8x22,9 cm | 8"x9"

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES BABEL BLUE 19,8x229 cm | 8"x9”

project
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SORO

REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES SOHO GREEN 19,8x229 cm | 8"x9"
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SORO

19,8x22,9 cm | 8"x9"

PORCELANICO - MATE
PORCELAIN - MATT

v REVESTIMIENTO | WALL TILES SOHO LINES GREEN 19,8x22,9 cm | 8"x9"

SOHO | WHITE SOHO | GREEN SOHO | LIGHT BLUE SOHO | BLUE
g 4 .
-4 .
¥ b
W N .-.'-‘; Z-".-
V &
SOHO | STRIPES BLACK SOHO | STRIPES GREEN SOHO | STRIPES LIGHT BLUE = SOHO | STRIPES BLUE

SOHO | LINES BLACK SOHO | LINES GREEN SOHO | LINES LIGHT BLUE SOHO | LINES BLUE

)

19,8x22 cm | 8"x9"

PO g9 O O ¢ H

10

v PAVIMENTO | FLOOR TILES SOHO STRIPES BLUE 19,8x229 cm | 8"x9"

project
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INFORMACION | INFORMATION

INFORMACION | INFORMATION

ICONOS | ICONS
PO roremnee R
pasTa suana »

PAVIMENTO
QQ FLOOR TILE P

REVESTIMIENTO
@ WALL TILE Lt

ANTIDESLIZANTE | ANTI-SLIP

RECTIFICADO MATE
RECTIFIED O MATT
A MANO ‘:l' SEMI-BRILLO
HANDMADE 42 SEMI-SHINE
1.1'.:.!
TODO MASA @8- BRILLO
FULL BODY T SHINE
RELIEVE @ PULIDO
RELIEF POLISHED

© H &

&

NO REPETITIVO
DIFFERENT DESIGNS

DESTONIFICADO
DIFFERENT SHADES

INKJET

ANTIHIELO
FROST RESISTANCE

EMBALAJE | PACKING LIST

PO

@ Caja | Box

@ Palet | Pallet

VENTA POR PIEZA INDIVIDUAL
SALE BY INDIVIDUAL PIECE

ESPESORADO
THICKNESS

[EE’

=

CLASE 1

Zonas interiores secas, con pendientes menores
de 6% de inclinacion.

R9

Adherencia y &ngulo de inclinacion normal
6°-10° de inclinacion.

C1

Dry, indoor areas with which land inclination is
less than 6%.

R9

Adherence and tilt angle between 6 and 10°.

RECOMENDACION | RECOMMENDATION

-
e~
|C2-R10

CLASE 2

Zonas interiores secas, con pendientes igual o
mayor que 6%y escaleras.

Zonas humedas (terrazas cubiertas, vestuarios,
duchas, bafos, ..) con pendiente menor de 6%
R10

Adherencia y angulo de inclinacion medio 10°-19°
de inclinacion.

c2

Dry, indoor areas with land inclination equal or
greater than 6% and stairs.

RI10

Adherence and average tilt angle between 10
and 19°

*En caso de colocacion trabada, no superar 1/4 de la longitud de la pieza.
Do not exceed a quarter of the length of the tile in case of using an offset pattern

CLASE 3

Zonas interiores humedas (terrazas cubiertas,
vestuarios, duchas, bafios, ..) con pendiente igual
o mayor de 6%

Zonas interiores donde ademas del agua, pueda
haber grasas o lubricantes, asi como cocinas
industriales, mataderos, ...

Zonas exteriores de piscinas

RN

Adherencia y angulo de inclinacion alta 19°-27°
de inclinacion.

C3

Wet, indoor areas (covered terraces, changing
rooms, showers, bathrooms...) with a land incli-
nation equal or greater than 6%. Also, indoor
areas where there can be fats or lubricants, such
as industrial kitchens, slaughterhouses, swim-
ming pool areas...

R

High adherence and tilt angle, between 19 and
27°

PORCELANICO / PORCELAIN N° Pieza | Tiles M? - S.QM. Kgs N° Cajas | Boxes M2z -S.QM. Kg
120x120 1 1,44 32,50 40 57,60 1.170
90x90 2 1,62 42,10 30 48,60 1.137
60x120 2 1,44 28,00 36 51,84 1.008
60x60 4 1,44 27,00 32 46,08 864
37x150 - - - - - -
30x120 4 1,44 32,00 36 51,84 1.030
30x60 8 1,44 27,00 40 57,60 1.080
25x150 3 1,125 22,5 54 60,75 1.280
20x120 5 1,20 23,50 45 54,00 1.074
19,8x22,9 24 0,84 18,24 45 37,8 820,80
4@ Caja | Box @ Palet | Pallet

PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY N° Pieza | Tiles M? - SQM. Kgs N° Cajas | Boxes M?-S.QM. Kg
30x90 5 1,35 22,00 63 85,05 1.335
25x75 7 1,31 21,00 48 52,88 995

69

. CEVISAMA

NEWS



INFORMACION | INFORMATION

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE | LIMPIEZAY MANTENIMIENTO

LIMPIEZA FINAL DE OBRA

Después de la colocacion es fundamental realizar una buena limpieza para eliminar
residuos de junta y en general suciedad de la obra.

Para esta operacién es aconsejable el empleo de un detergente de accion ligeramente
acida que no despida humos téxicos y respete las juntas, el material y el usuario, como
fila Deterdek.

MANTENIMIENTO

Para un buen mantenimiento del pavimento se aconseja el empleo de un detergente
neutro de alto poder limpiador como Filacleaner. En los casos de suciedad organica
intensa y acumulada en el tiempo, grasas, etc. se aconseja la utilizacién extraordinaria
de un detergente de tipo desengrasante como el Fila PS/87.

INFORMACION | INFORMATION

CLEANING ALTER LAYING

Cleaning after laying is of fundamental importance for all subsequent procedures and
for care operations. The initial cleaning process requires to eliminate all residues from
laying process (mortar, adhesive, paint, building-site, dirt of various kinds), and removes
any surface waste.

For this operation, MYKONOS recommends Deterdek, the acid descaler that does not
generate harmful fumes. It removes building-site dirt- mortar, grout and hard deposits of
various kinds.

MAINTENANCE

For routine care, we recommend the use of Filacleaner, that does not damege the
surface. It is diluted depending on the level of dirt. When highly diluted, it does not
need rinsing. In case of more stubborn dirt, we recommend the use of Filaps/87, the
concentrated detergent that can be used as cleaner, degreaser, wax-remover or stain-
remover.
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CHEMICAL FEATURES | CARACTERISTICAS QUIMICAS

Conformidad a las hormas. Norma UNE ISO 10545.13 | Conformity to standars. Standars UNE ISO 1054513
Norma UNE ISO 10545.13 | Standars UNE 1SO 10545.13

Formatos | Formats

Grupo | Group

Gres Porceldnico
Esmaltado
Porcelain tiles.

PO

120x260 / 90x90 / 60x120 / 60x60 /
40x120 / 37x150 /30x120 / 30x60 / 30x30
/25x150 / 25x50 / 20x120 /19,8x22,.9 /
10x60

48"'x48"/36"x36" / 24 x48" / 24"x24"
/16"x48"/15"x60" /12"x48" / 12"x24"
/12'x12"/10"x60"/10"x20"/ 8'x48"/8"x9"
/4"x24"

Bla (absorcion
de agua menor
0,5%).

Bla (water
absorption

less than 0,5%).

Resistencia a los acidos y bases.

Método ensayo

Cumple la norma

Resistance against acids and disponible. GHA.

bases. Test method Complies with the
available. standars GHA.

Resistencia a los productos de Clase B min. Cumple la norma

limpieza y reactivos de piscina.
Household detergents and

additives for swimmings-pools.

Minimum Class
B.

GA.
Complies with
the standars GA.

Porosa Pasta Blanca
White Body Tile.

30x90 / 25x75/19,8x22,9

12'x36"/10"x30"/ 8"x9"

BIIl (absorcion
de agua mayor
10%).

Blll (water
absorption
greater than
10%).

Resistencia a los acidos y bases.

Método ensayo

Cumple la norma.

Resistance against acids and disponible. Complies with

bases. Test method the standars.
available.

Resistencia a los productos de Clase B min. Cumple la norma.

limpieza y reactivos de piscina.
Household detergents and

additives for swimmings-pools.

Minimum Class
B.

Complies with
the standars.

COUVET MEDIO ROBLE
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MYKONOS se reserva el derecho de anular y/o modificar total o parcialmente, cualquiera de los modelos,
colores, formatos, referencias y especificaciones técnicas contenidas en este catdlogo. Los colores repro-
ducidos en este catdlogo son puramente orientativos y pueden variar con respecto a la pieza original. Las
medidas y referencias deben verificarse, ya que pueden haber errores tipograficos.

ther totally or partially, any of the sty
¢ 5 contained in th alogue. The
e, purelly illustrative and can differ from the original ceramic piece. The measurements and
s should be verified for possible typegraphical errors.

© MYKONDS

Reservados todos los derechos.
No se permite la reproduccién, total o parcial, de ninguna parte del catélogo sin el permiso escrito de
MYKONOS.

All rights reserved.
Total o partial reproduction of thi alogue, is prohibited unless written authorisation from MY
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